
®

Customer Service 215-580-7800
To get the latest service news, follow the Trenton Line 

@SEPTA_TRE www.septa.org

ATTENTION
TRENTON LINE RIDERS

SCHEDULE ADJUSTMENT TO TRAIN #9700

Monday-Friday
Effective Monday, July 13, 2020
Until Further Notice

In response to customer feedback, a schedule adjustment has 
been made to train #9700 on the Trenton Line during the 
dates and times noted above. 

Effective Monday, July 13, Inbound (towards Center City) 
train #9700 (departing Trenton Transit Center at 5:59 a.m.) will 
depart 14 MINUTES EARLIER from all stations and will arrive 
at Jefferson Station at 6:43 a.m.  

Please refer to the timetable below. 

D - Train stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule.
F - Train stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor, and picks up passengers on platform in position visible to engineer.
Temple University ticket office will operate Monday through Friday only.
FOR CONNECTING NJ TRANSIT TRAIN SERVICES CONSULT WWW.NJTRANSIT.COM OR CONTACT NJ TRANSIT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-973-275-5555.

Fare  Train Number 9700
Zone    Stations AM

NJ    Trenton Transit Center 5:45
4   Levittown-Tullytown 5:53
4  Bristol 5:56
3   Croydon 6:00
3 Eddington F6:02
3   Cornwells Heights 6:04
3  Torresdale 6:07
2  Holmesburg Junction 6:11
2 Tacony 6:13
2 Bridesburg 6:16
1  North Philadelphia D6:23
C   30th Street Station D6:33
C   Suburban Station D6:38
C   Jefferson Station D6:43
C   Temple University 6:48

—Train continues to
(see destination codes) AM

WEEKDAYS

TO
 C

EN
TE

R 
CI

TY

Services




